Deadlines:  2022-2023 Academic Year

Monday, May 9, 2022 - Letter of Intent Due to P&T chair, Dept Chair, and Dean

Promotion & Tenure or Tenure Only Dates (2022-2023):
Friday, Sept 2 Promotion & Tenure (P&T) or Tenure (T) Portfolio Link Due
Friday, Sept 16 P&T or T Dept Chair Letter Due 
Friday, Sept 23 P&T or T Dean Letter Due 
Thursday, Dec 8 P&T Letters of Recommendation for P&T or T Due 
Friday, March 3 Provost Letter Due
Monday, May 8 Trustee Letter to Candidate Due
Monday, May 8 Letter of Intent for 2023-2024 Academic Year for P&T, T Due

Promotion Only Dates (2022-2023):
Friday, October 14 Promotion-Only (P) Portfolio Link Due 
Friday, November 4 P Dept Chair Letter Due
Friday, January 13 P Dean Letter Due 
Friday, February 24 P&T Letters of Recommendation for P Due
Friday, March 24 Provost Letter Due
Monday, May 8 Trustee Letter to Candidate Due
Monday, May 8 Letter of Intent for 2023-2024 Academic Year for P Due

